

## Apparent Low Bids for Letting of May 08, 2026

---

**Call** 001      **Contract** CN261051      **Project** PROT-116(31),01S116-F3-002

**County** ANDERSON

THE SLOPE STABILIZATION ON S.R. 116 NEAR L.M. 0.9.

**Contractor**

J. HILL EXCAVATING, LLC

ADVANCED GRADING WORX LLC

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

ADAMS CONTRACTING, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$998,692.48

\$1,014,880.00

\$1,097,000.00

\$1,279,514.00

---

**Call** 002      **Contract** CN261029      **Project** R1BVAR-M3-086

**County** ANDERSON , BLOUNT, ETC.

THE RANDOM ON-CALL SIGNING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

LU, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$298,999.00

\$315,112.50

\$480,230.45

---

**Call** 003      **Contract** CN263038      **Project** R3BVAR-M3-073

**County** BEDFORD , CHEATHAM, ETC.

THE RANDOM ON-CALL SIGNING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

LU, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$265,000.00

\$268,246.75

\$398,188.50

---

**Call** 004      **Contract** CN263042      **Project** STP-REG3(252),R3SVAR-F8-113

**County** BEDFORD , GILES, ETC.

THE CRACK SEALING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

REYNOLDS SEALING & STRIPING, INC.  
GORDON COMPANY, INC.  
DEEP SOUTH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.  
PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.  
SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$308,309.60  
\$321,082.00  
\$371,075.80  
\$393,563.70  
\$500,606.80

---

**Call** 005      **Contract** CN264032      **Project** R4BVAR-M3-091

**County** BENTON , CARROLL, ETC.

THE RANDOM ON-CALL SIGNING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC  
LU, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$269,000.00  
\$433,869.80

---

**Call** 006      **Contract** CN262038      **Project** R2BVAR-M3-067

**County** BLEDSOE , BRADLEY, ETC.

THE RANDOM ON-CALL SIGNING ON VARIOUS INTERSTATE AND STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC  
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC  
LU, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$250,000.00  
\$250,093.75  
\$350,890.27

---

**Call** 007      **Contract** CN261031      **Project** STP/HSIP-33(168),05S033-F3-006,05S033-F8-006      **County** BLOUNT

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 33 FROM NEAR S.R. 35 (L.M. 12.35) TO NEAR CLARKS GROVE ROAD (L.M. 16.08).

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.

PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,688,868.15

\$2,392,980.00

\$2,400,000.00

---

**Call** 008      **Contract** CN261053      **Project** HSIP-116(30),07013-3212-94      **County** CAMPBELL

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON S.R. 116 FROM THE ANDERSON COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO U.S. 25W (S.R. 9) (L.M. 5.57).

**Contractor**

MOUNTAIN HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC

LU, INC.

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$97,999.00

\$144,335.84

\$145,113.34

---

**Call** 009      **Contract** CN263041      **Project** STP-REG3(251),R3SVAR-F8-112      **County** CHEATHAM , DICKSON, ETC.

THE CRACK SEALING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

REYNOLDS SEALING & STRIPING, INC.

GORDON COMPANY, INC.

PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.

DEEP SOUTH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.

SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$265,135.00

\$269,895.00

\$321,860.00

\$379,597.50

\$415,388.00

---

**Call** 010      **Contract** CN261034      **Project** STP/HSIP-35(88),15S035-F3-004,15S035-F8-004      **County** COCKE

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 321 (S.R. 35) FROM U.S. 25 (U.S. 70, S.R. 9) (L.M. 1.03) TO NEAR ST. TIDE HOLLOW ROAD (L.M. 4.40).

**CONTRACT WITHDRAWN**

**Contractor**

**Total Bid**

---

**Call** 011      **Contract** CN262040      **Project** STP/HSIP-1(508),18S001-F3-008,18S001-F8-008,18S001-M3-008      **County** CUMBERLAND

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 70 (S.R. 1) FROM NEAR DEEP WATER ROAD (L.M. 5.27) TO POMONA ROAD (L.M. 8.86), INCLUDING BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT REPAIR AND THIN EPOXY OVERLAY.

**Contractor**

ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$1,410,000.00  
\$1,582,850.25

---

**Call** 012      **Contract** CN262041      **Project** 18I040-M3-010      **County** CUMBERLAND

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGES ON I-40 (L&R) OVER THE ABANDONED SOUTHERN RAILWAY AND MAIN STREET (L.M. 23.92).

**Contractor**

CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC  
MID-STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.  
BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC  
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.  
STRUCTURAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$598,394.70  
\$685,215.64  
\$756,384.00  
\$775,420.00  
\$1,202,531.16

---

**Call** 013      **Contract** CN262046      **Project** NH-28(95),18S028-F8-004,NH-28(98),25S028-F8-008      **County** CUMBERLAND & FENTRESS

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 127 (S.R. 28) FROM NEAR NORTH LOWE ROAD (L.M. 29.50) IN CUMBERLAND COUNTY TO NEAR OLD HIGHWAY 28 (L.M. 0.71) IN FENTRESS COUNTY.

**Contractor**

ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$443,600.00  
\$497,297.00

---

**Call** 014      **Contract** CN263043      **Project** HSIP-1900(40),19SVAR-F3-002      **County** DAVIDSON

THE MODIFICATION OF EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS ON VARIOUS LOCAL AND STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

STANSELL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.  
DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC

**Total Bid**

\$1,068,194.80  
\$1,899,525.00

---

**Call** 015      **Contract** CN263039      **Project** 19S155-M3-017      **County** DAVIDSON

THE CLEANING OF THE THOMPSON LANE UNDERPASS ON S.R. 155.

**Contractor**

DIAMOND SPECIALIZED, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$99,455.00

---

**Call** 016      **Contract** CN263040      **Project** STP-REG3(250),R3SVAR-F8-111      **County** DAVIDSON , SMITH, ETC.

THE CRACK SEALING AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

**Contractor**

DEEP SOUTH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.

REYNOLDS SEALING & STRIPING, INC.

GORDON COMPANY, INC.

PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.

SCODELLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$344,210.10

\$344,540.60

\$345,385.76

\$439,741.50

\$527,382.45

---

**Call** 017      **Contract** CN264903      **Project** 23S211-S3-002      **County** DYER

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A MULTIMODAL PATH ALONG S.R. 211 FROM SAMARIA BEND ROAD (L.M. 0.47) TO HORNER ROAD (L.M. 1.09) IN DYERSBURG.

**CONTRACT WITHDRAWN**

**Contractor**

**Total Bid**

---

**Call** 018      **Contract** CN264033      **Project** HSIP-5(114),27001-3243-94      **County** GIBSON

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON U.S. 45W (S.R. 5) AT THE INTERSECTION OF BROAD STREET (L.M. 22.85) IN DYER, INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING.

**Contractor**

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC

PRECISE CONCRETE WORKS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$1,547,873.00

\$2,289,977.40

---

**Call** 019      **Contract** CN264034      **Project** NH/HSIP-43(50),27S043-F3-002,27S043-F8-002      **County** GIBSON

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACE OR THIN MIX OVERLAY) ON S.R. 43 FROM NEAR CADES ATWOOD ROAD (L.M. 14.18) TO THE WEAKLEY COUNTY LINE (L.M. 24.26).

**Contractor**

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.  
DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$3,298,174.81  
\$3,498,378.10

---

**Call** 020      **Contract** CN261035      **Project** STP-375(12),29S375-F8-003      **County** GRAINGER

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 375 FROM S.R. 92 (L.M. 0.00) TO NEAR WHITE OAK LANE (L.M. 5.08).

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.  
PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.

**Total Bid**

\$878,156.50  
\$880,530.00

---

**Call** 021      **Contract** CN261045      **Project** STP/HSIP-1(513),29S001-F3-004,29S001-F8-004,29S001-M3-006      **County** GRAINGER

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 11W (S.R. 1) FROM NEAR HELTON ROAD (L.M. 22.02) TO NEAR U.S. 25E (S.R. 32) (L.M. 27.18), INCLUDING THIN EPOXY OVERLAY ON BRIDGES.

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.  
PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.  
ROGERS GROUP, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,419,497.30  
\$1,478,521.75  
\$1,708,389.00

---

**Call** 022      **Contract** CN261036      **Project** 30S070-S3-002      **County** GREENE

THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODERNIZATION ON S.R. 70 (ASHEVILLE HIGHWAY) AT THE INTERSECTION OF VANN ROAD IN GREENEVILLE (L.M. 14.65).

**Contractor**

DAVIS H. ELLIOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC  
STANSELL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$164,290.00  
\$217,270.00

---

**Call** 023      **Contract** CN262042      **Project** STP-2(308),33S002-F8-011      **County** HAMILTON

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 41 (U.S. 64, U.S. 74, S.R. 2) FROM THE MARION COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO NEAR MYRTLE AVENUE (L.M. 2.74).

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.  
WRIGHT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,476,057.25  
\$1,539,876.00

---

**Call** 024      **Contract** CN262043      **Project** STP/HSIP-320(11),33S320-F3-002,33S320-F8-002      **County** HAMILTON

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 320 FROM U.S. 11 (U.S. 64, S.R. 2) (L.M. 0.00) TO NEAR GRAYSVILLE ROAD (L.M. 3.87) (EXCLUDES L.M. 0.75 - 0.99).

**Contractor**

WRIGHT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  
APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$3,166,457.00  
\$3,919,625.87

---

**Call** 025      **Contract** CN262039      **Project** 33SVAR-M3-006      **County** HAMILTON

THE TUNNEL CLEANING OF THE MCCALLIE TUNNEL ON U.S. 11 (U.S. 64, S.R. 2), THE STRINGERS RIDGE TUNNEL ON U.S. 127 (S.R. 8), AND THE BACHMAN TUBES ON U.S. 41 (U.S. 76, S.R. 8).

**Contractor**

DIAMOND SPECIALIZED, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$325,470.50

---

**Call** 026      **Contract** CN261037      **Project** STP/HSIP-31(20),34S031-F3-003,34S031-F8-003      **County** HANCOCK

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 31 FROM NEAR DEER RUN ROAD (L.M. 1.58) TO NEAR BEN BLOOMER ROAD (L.M. 8.41).

**Contractor**

ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,714,064.00  
\$1,781,315.70

---

**Call** 027      **Contract** CN264040      **Project** 39999-3609-04      **County** HENDERSON

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A 40' X 80' TDOT MAINTENANCE BUILDING AT 370 ROCK MILAM ROAD IN CEDAR GROVE.

**Contractor**

H & H CONSTRUCTION, INC.  
GRAVES & GRAVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,

**Total Bid**

\$974,794.49  
\$978,000.00

---

**Call** 028      **Contract** CN264039      **Project** 391040-S3-006      **County** HENDERSON

THE RAMP IMPROVEMENTS ON I-40 (EXIT 101) AT THE S.R. 104 INTERCHANGE (L.M. 5.73), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, LIGHTING, AND PAVING.

**Contractor**

JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC  
DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC  
PRECISE CONCRETE WORKS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$7,297,325.47  
\$7,311,285.29  
\$10,796,052.78

---

**Call** 029      **Contract** CN264036      **Project** NH-54(48),40S054-F3-004      **County** HENRY

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, CONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGES, AND PAVING ON S.R. 54 FROM NEAR HOWARD ROAD (L.M. 22.07) TO THE KENTUCKY STATE LINE (L.M. 24.95).

**Contractor**

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC  
HAL COFFEY CONTRACTING LLC  
VAUGHN CONTRACTORS, INC.  
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$38,326,691.66  
\$42,273,459.42  
\$43,784,592.56  
\$48,779,830.79

---

**Call** 030      **Contract** CN261038      **Project** STP/HSIP-139(11),45S139-F3-001,45S139-F8-001      **County** JEFFERSON

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 139 FROM THE SEVIER COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO S.R. 92 (L.M. 7.97).

**Contractor**

CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.  
PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,248,045.50  
\$1,638,567.10

---

**Call** 031      **Contract** CN261041      **Project** STP/HSIP-9(123),47S009-F3-004,47S009-F8-004      **County** KNOX

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 11E (U.S. 25W, S.R. 9) FROM S.R. 168 (L.M. 8.09) TO NEAR STRAWBERRY PLAINS ROAD (L.M. 13.98).

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.

**Total Bid**

\$3,191,511.50

\$3,510,000.00

\$3,586,249.00

---

**Call** 032      **Contract** CN261039      **Project** 47I040-M3-012      **County** KNOX

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON I-40/S.R. 158 (JAMES WHITE PARKWAY) OVER NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILROAD, WILLOW AVENUE, AND JACKSON AVENUE (L.M. 19.30).

**Contractor**

THE TRUESDELL CORPORATION

RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN IN

SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

LOUIS-COMPANY, LLC

MID-STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,808,808.00

\$1,993,644.04

\$2,335,420.00

\$2,929,872.47

\$2,998,454.19

---

**Call** 033      **Contract** CN261040      **Project** 47I275-M3-004      **County** KNOX

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON I-275 OVER OLDHAM AVENUE (L.M. 1.02).

**Contractor**

JAMISON CONSTRUCTION, LLC

SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

MID-STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC

SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$1,010,095.15

\$1,020,033.50

\$1,128,675.69

\$1,388,903.50

\$2,346,977.00

---

**Call** 034      **Contract** CN261030      **Project** 47S001-M3-010      **County** KNOX

THE TUNNEL CLEANING ON THE HENLEY STREET CONNECTOR TUNNEL ON S.R. 1 AND THE SMARTFIX TUNNEL ON S.R. 158 (JAMES WHITE PARKWAY).

**Contractor**

DIAMOND SPECIALIZED, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$179,905.00

---

**Call** 035      **Contract** CN261042      **Project** 47S331-M8-004      **County** KNOX

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 331 FROM S.R. 131 (L.M. 8.31) TO S.R. 61 (L.M. 16.02).

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,438,521.75

\$1,705,000.00

\$1,849,527.50

---

**Call** 036      **Contract** CN264037      **Project** 48ACOU-S3-002,48S022-S3-002      **County** LAKE

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING ON S.R. 22 AND CATES LANDING ROAD SERVING PROJECT SONIC.

**CONTRACT WITHDRAWN**

**Contractor**

**Total Bid**

---

**Call** 037      **Contract** CN261052      **Project** NH/HSIP-2(305),53S002-F3-004,53S002-F8-004,NH/HSIP-2(306),53S002-F3-005,53S002-F8-005      **County** LOUDON

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 11 (S.R. 2) FROM NEAR NATALIE BOULEVARD (L.M. 8.40) TO NEAR U.S. 321 (S.R. 73) (L.M. 13.42).

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.

**Total Bid**

\$2,336,500.20

\$2,900,000.00

\$2,903,144.50

---

**Call** 038      **Contract** CN261043      **Project** STP/HSIP-165(11),62S165-F3-005,62S165-F8-005,STP/HSIP-360(10),62S360-F3-007,62S360-F8-007      **County** MONROE

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 360 FROM NEAR S.R. 165 (L.M. 0.00) TO NEAR BALLPLAY ROAD (L.M. 10.33) AND ON S.R. 165 FROM NEAR S.R. 68 (L.M. 0.00) TO NEAR THE BRIDGE OVER THE TELLICO RIVER (L.M. 3.13).

**Contractor**

APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.  
ROGERS GROUP, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,983,438.35  
\$2,147,416.50

---

**Call** 039      **Contract** CN261047      **Project** STP-62(64),65S062-F8-006      **County** MORGAN

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 62 FROM S.R. 298 (L.M. 13.57) TO U.S. 27 (S.R. 29) (L.M. 20.16).

**Contractor**

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,339,087.00

---

**Call** 040      **Contract** CN264035      **Project** STP/HSIP-184(7),66S184-F3-001,66S184-F8-001      **County** OBION

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 184 FROM CHURCH STREET (L.M. 0.17) TO CATRON ROAD (L.M. 7.57).

**Contractor**

FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

**Total Bid**

\$3,687,954.70

---

**Call** 041      **Contract** CN262044      **Project** STP-291(11),71S291-F8-002      **County** PUTNAM

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 291 FROM U.S. 70N (S.R. 24) (L.M. 0.00) TO S.R. 56 (L.M. 2.00).

**Contractor**

ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$461,811.40  
\$514,394.50

---

**Call** 042      **Contract** CN261048      **Project** STP/HSIP-304(15),73S304-F3-001,73S304-F8-001      **County** ROANE

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACE OR THIN MIX OVERLAY) ON S.R. 304 FROM NEAR THE MEIGS COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO NEAR S.R. 58 (L.M. 12.59).

**Contractor**

PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.  
ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$2,322,097.65  
\$2,619,529.00  
\$2,663,314.21

---

**Call** 043      **Contract** CN264038      **Project** STP/HSIP-1(477),79S001-F3-007,79S001-F8-007,79S001-M3-006      **County** SHELBY

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 1 IN MEMPHIS FROM NEAR DANNY THOMAS BOULEVARD (L.M. 3.44) TO NEAR TILLMAN STREET (L.M. 7.82), INCLUDING BRIDGE REPAIR WORK.

**Contractor**

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.  
APAC-TENNESSEE, INC.  
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY

**Total Bid**

\$4,105,651.28  
\$4,851,736.00  
\$5,489,603.60

---

**Call** 044      **Contract** CN263044      **Project** NH/HSIP-6(168),83S006-F3-005,83S006-F8-005      **County** SUMNER

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 31E (S.R. 6) FROM NEAR SAUNDERSVILLE ROAD (L.M. 6.60) TO NEAR GREENSBORO DRIVE (L.M. 11.00).

**Contractor**

ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
VOLUNTEER PAVING, LLC  
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$2,790,743.01  
\$3,039,839.92  
\$3,724,927.81

---

**Call** 045      **Contract** CN261050      **Project** STP/HSIP-395(12),86S395-F3-004,86S395-F8-004      **County** UNICOI

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 395 FROM THE NORTH CAROLINA STATE LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO BEAR WALLOW ROAD (L.M. 3.00).

**Contractor**

SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.

**Total Bid**

\$1,352,713.85

---

**Call** 046      **Contract** CN262045      **Project** STP/HSIP-1(509),93S001-F3-006,93S001-F8-006

**County** WHITE

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 70 (S.R. 1) FROM NEAR COROLLA ROAD (L.M. 16.20) TO EAST OF VIOLA DRIVE (L.M. 20.20).

**Contractor**

ROGERS GROUP, INC.  
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

**Total Bid**

\$1,391,862.70  
\$1,894,091.50

---

---

**Low Bids**

***Letting Total -***

\$99,643,456.85